ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL
CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

OVERALL BOYS TEAM SCORES

DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024

PLACE

SCHOOL NAME

3-4 BOYS

5-6 BOYS

7-8 BOYS

TOTAL

—

ACADEMY OF OUR LADY

16

17

36

ST CASSIAN

30

5

ST THOMAS

11

ST JOHN THE APOSTLE

SACRED HEART

ST ROSE OF LIMA

GOOD SHEPHARD ACADEMY

QUEEN OF PEACE
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OUR LADY OF LAKES

i
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OUR LADY OF SORROWS

o
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LACORDAIRE ACADEMY

OVERALL GIRLS TEAM SCORES

PLACE

SCHOOL NAME

3-4 GIRLS

5-6 GIRLS

7-8 GIRLS

TOTAL

p—

ACADEMY OF OUR LADY

8

30

ST CASSIAN

9

22

ST THOMAS

13

QUEEN OF PEACE

10

SACRED HEART

OUR LADY OF SORROWS

ST JOHN THE APOSTLE

GOOD SHEPHARD ACADEMY
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OUR LADY OF LAKES

[
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ST ROSE OF LIMA
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LACORDAIRE ACADEMY




ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL
CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

3-4 BOYS RESULTS

PLACE
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TIME
05:26.96
05:39.69
05:40.21
05:41.44
05:47.43
05:55.28
05:55.94
05:56.76
06:00.45
06:03.73
06:04.25
06:10.73
06:14.15
06:15.20
06:20.62
06:34.50
06:36.99
06:46.42
06:52.57
06:56.56
07:02.04
07:05.99
07:09.01
07:13.46
07:49.87
07:59.32

BIB #
C33

C52
C27
I9
G6
G11
Cl17
G12
R14
C32

Q5
C4
Q6

C25

C41

R14

c42
Q2

C31
18

ATHLETE'S FULL NAME

Manze Dominic
Henry Walsh
Dombroski Matthew
Cole Falcone
Gurney Mason
Buza William
Whalen James
Forrester Evan
Jackson Hudak
Riley Ebrahimzadeh
Julio Robles
Caldwell Alexander
Bryan Haczyk
Lucas Perez
Manuel Mateo
Oscar Rokicki
Christopher Jimenez
Alpago Brennan
Jeremy Jimenez
Edwards Xavier
Perez Eli

Lucas Perez

Perry Xavier

Devin Diaz

Llanes Christian
Kayden Whitfield
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DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024
GENDER GRADE

SCHOOL
St. Cassian School
Academy Of Our Lady
St. Cassian School
Academy Of Our Lady
St Thomas The Apostle School
St. Cassian School
St. Cassian School
St. Cassian School
St John The Apostle School
Good Shepherd Academy
Good Shepherd Academy
St. Cassian School
Good Shepherd Academy
St Rose of Lima
St. Cassian School
St John The Apostle School
Queen of Peace
St. Cassian School
Queen of Peace
St. Cassian School
St. Cassian School
St Rose of Lima
St. Cassian School
Queen of Peace
St. Cassian School
St John The Apostle School

POINTS
10
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ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL
CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

3-4 GIRLS RESULTS

PLACE

o
g~ R e Y R NV S

NN NN NN N e e e e e e e e
AN AR WN =S O SN AW

TIME
05:27.22
05:38.91
05:54.05
05:54.66
05:56.31
06:02.00
06:11.98
06:17.45
06:23.42
06:24.92
06:29.79
06:30.72
06:32.74
06:40.19
06:50.99
06:55.99
07:00.01
07:04.63
07:08.51
07:09.84
07:12.18
07:32.93
07:48.77
08:00.77
08:37.13
10:41.94

BIB #
C6
T4
Z11
Z4
A6

C37
G7
79
Q4
Q3

C10
G8

Q17
A8

G22
Z12
A7
Z8

C45
L5
R7

C26

Cl15

Q16
T3

G21

ATHLETE'S FULL NAME
Angelillo Madeline
Chalet Cara

Ayla Sayin

Jane O'Halloran
Layla Nicoletti
Milan Miele Reynoso Valentina
Vaida Spina
Charlotte Manning
Genevieve Watson
Juliette Watson
Bucknor Addison
Giavanna Delgado
Kaleigh Smith
Miranda Sturman
Sara Kazazi
Abigail Yeates
Madeline Connolly
Olivia Castelli
Rosania Amelia
Aurora Espinosa
Jade Giannetti
Fitzgerald Addison
Byrne Evelyn
Leila Barreiro
Duran Alessandra
Savannah Alvarez
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DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024
GENDER  GRADE

SCHOOL
St. Cassian School
St Thomas The Apostle School
Academy Of Our Lady
Academy Of Our Lady
Our Lady Of Sorrows
St. Cassian School
Good Shepherd Academy
Academy Of Our Lady
Queen of Peace
Queen of Peace
St. Cassian School
Good Shepherd Academy
Queen of Peace
Our Lady Of Sorrows
Good Shepherd Academy
Academy Of Our Lady
Our Lady Of Sorrows
Academy Of Our Lady
St. Cassian School
Our lady of Lake
St Rose of Lima
St. Cassian School
St. Cassian School
Queen of Peace
St Thomas The Apostle School
Good Shepherd Academy

POINTS
10
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CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL

5-6 BOYS RESULTS

PLACE

—
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TIME
08:47.39
09:12.41
09:14.14
09:46.62
10:03.54
10:20.54
10:28.23
10:31.33
10:35.26
10:44.75
10:50.55
11:10.39
11:23.02
11:24.05
11:49.48
12:35.27
12:37.64
12:51.62
13:13.51
13:28.05

BIB #
Z15
S3
J12
Z14
R16
C47
G18
C3
J11
Cl4
C44
A3
Z13
Csl
C28
R8
J15
J10
A5
Al0

DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024

ATHLETE'S FULL NAME GENDER GRADE SCHOOL
Peter O'Halloran M 6 Academy Of Our Lady
Nicholas Sammartino M 5 Sacred Heart School
Miguel Callejas M 5 St John The Apostle School
Blake Dallas M 6 Academy Of Our Lady
River Chambers M 5 St Rose of Lima

Sanchez Mathias M 6 St. Cassian School
Anthony Barrett M 5 Good Shepherd Academy
Alpago Xavier M 6 St. Cassian School
Matthew Skovran M 5 St John The Apostle School
Byrne James M 6 St. Cassian School

Pinguil Sebastian M 6 St. Cassian School

Daniel Russo M 6 Our Lady Of Sorrows
Nicholas Trynosky M 5 Academy Of Our Lady
Villeda Lucas M 6 St. Cassian School

Gibbs Davin M 6 St. Cassian School

Joey Giannetti M 5 St Rose of Lima

Gabriel Bonilla M 5 St John The Apostle School
Santiago Yanez M 5 St John The Apostle School
Griffin McShane M 6 Our Lady Of Sorrows
Robert Lynch M 6 Our Lady Of Sorrows
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ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL
CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

5-6 GIRLS RESULTS

PLACE
1
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TIME
09:21.73
09:37.68
10:21.52
10:56.88
11:09.18
11:12.14
11:26.43
11:44.35

BIB #
Q7
s2
Z18
T8
T7
C38
C19
113

DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024
ATHLETE'S FULLNAM GENDER GRADE SCHOOL

Sabrina Echeverria F 5 Queen of Peace
Valentina DePrima F 6 Sacred Heart School
Jane Quinn F 6 Academy Of Our Lady
Fenton Leah F 5 St Thomas The Apostle School
Guzman Kaitlyn F 5 St Thomas The Apostle School
Milton Ariella F 6 St. Cassian School
Cedeno Julia F 5 St. Cassian School
F 5

Natalia Rokicki St John The Apostle School
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ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL
CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

7-8 BOYS RESULTS

PLACE
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TIME
10:24.66
10:27.60
10:29.63
10:31.43
10:34.33
10:35.50
11:02.25
11:08.24
11:10.57
11:11.51
11:34.58
11:58.42
12:00.82
12:06.32
12:12.27
12:12.92
12:17.95
12:31.31
12:38.62
12:47.17
13:45.39
13:46.12
14:21.98
16:44.34

DNF

BIB #
724
719
T14
726
723
C24
725
T17
J18
124
117
123
126
C43
C30
C36
Cl
Al
S4
C21
T11
T13
122
S5

John Paul Allison
Aaron Mathew
Amahit Braeden
Daniel Moszuti
Phillip Adamo
Dueno Joshua

Luke Falcone

Chalet Nicolai
Maxwell Fryczynski
Francesco Lancellotti
Alan Szetela

Carlos Osorio
Daniel Sabates
Pinguil Gabriel
Llanes Steven
Meyers Henry
Adams Elias
Alexander Russo
Michael Sammartino
Choe Alexander
Fazio David
Guzman Michael Anthony
Nicolas Secatello
Warren Chao
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DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024
ATHLETE'S FULL NAME GENDER GRADE

SCHOOL
Academy Of Our Lady
Academy Of Our Lady
St Thomas The Apostle School
Academy Of Our Lady
Academy Of Our Lady
St. Cassian School
Academy Of Our Lady
St Thomas The Apostle School
St John The Apostle School
St John The Apostle School
St John The Apostle School
St John The Apostle School
St John The Apostle School
St. Cassian School
St. Cassian School
St. Cassian School
St. Cassian School
Our Lady Of Sorrows
Sacred Heart School
St. Cassian School
St Thomas The Apostle School
St Thomas The Apostle School
St John The Apostle School
Sacred Heart School
St. Cassian School
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ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL
CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

7-8 GIRLS RESULTS

PLACE
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TIME
10:42.62
11:08.72
11:17.56
11:32.07
11:50.10
11:55.07
12:13.82
12:20.34
13:22.64
14:23.67
15:53.47
17:44.66
19:47.80
21:09.60

BIB #
C5
729
727
C22
728
Cl12
721
720
T12
J25
L2
L1
R17
L3

DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024

ATHLETE'S FULLN/ GENDER GRADE SCHOOL
Angelillo Morgan F 8 St. Cassian School

Katie O'Halloran F 8 Academy Of Our Lady
Monica Hart F 8 Academy Of Our Lady
Cohen Sophia F 8 St. Cassian School

Reagan Mortko F 8 Academy Of Our Lady
Buza Diane F 7 St. Cassian School
Madison McGivney F 7 Academy Of Our Lady
Katelyn Barsa F 7 Academy Of Our Lady
Toal Erin F 7 St Thomas The Apostle School
Justine Drake F 8 St John The Apostle School
Caroline Gibson F 7 Our lady of Lake

Abbriella Pfohman F 7 Our lady of Lake

Samantha London F 8 St Rose of Lima

Emma Gapasin F 7 Our lady of Lake

POINTS
10
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