ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL CYO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP MEET 2024

DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024

OVERALL BOYS TEAM SCORES

PLACE	SCHOOL NAME	3-4 BOYS	5-6 BOYS	7-8 BOYS	TOTAL
1.	ACADEMY OF OUR LADY	16	17	36	69
2	ST CASSIAN	30	9	5	44
3	ST THOMAS	6	-	11	17
4	ST JOHN THE APOSTLE	2	10	3	15
5	SACRED HEART	-	9	-	9
6	ST ROSE OF LIMA	-	6	-	6
7	GOOD SHEPHARD ACADEMY	1	4	-	5
8	QUEEN OF PEACE	-	-	-	-
9	OUR LADY OF LAKES	-	-	-	-
10	OUR LADY OF SORROWS	-	-	-	-
11	LACORDAIRE ACADEMY	-	-	-	-

OVERALL GIRLS TEAM SCORES

PLACE	SCHOOL NAME	3-4 GIRLS	5-6 GIRLS	7-8 GIRLS	TOTAL
1	ACADEMY OF OUR LADY	18	8	30	56
2	ST CASSIAN	15	9	22	46
3	ST THOMAS	9	13	2	24
4	QUEEN OF PEACE	3	10	-	13
5	SACRED HEART	-	9	-	9
6	OUR LADY OF SORROWS	6	-	-	6
7	ST JOHN THE APOSTLE	-	3	1	4
7	GOOD SHEPHARD ACADEMY	4	-	-	4
9	OUR LADY OF LAKES	-	_	-	-
10	ST ROSE OF LIMA	-	-	-	-
11	LACORDAIRE ACADEMY	-	-	-	-

		S	T JOHN THE A	POSTI	L E 7 T	HANNUAL	
		CYC	O CROSS COUNTE	RY CHAN	IPION	SHIP MEET 2024	
		3-4 BOYS R	ESULTS				
						MBER 3RD, 2024	
PLACE	TIME	BIB #	ATHLETE'S FULL NAME	GENDER	GRADE	SCHOOL	POINTS
1	05:26.96	C33	Manze Dominic	М	4	St. Cassian School	10
2	05:39.69	Z1	Henry Walsh	М	3	Academy Of Our Lady	9
3	05:40.21	C23	Dombroski Matthew	М	3	St. Cassian School	8
4	05:41.44	Z6	Cole Falcone	М	4	Academy Of Our Lady	7
5	05:47.43	T5	Gurney Mason	М	4	St Thomas The Apostle School	6
6	05:55.28	C13	Buza William	М	4	St. Cassian School	5
7	05:55.94	C52	Whalen James	М	3	St. Cassian School	4
8	05:56.76	C27	Forrester Evan	М	3	St. Cassian School	3
9	06:00.45	J9	Jackson Hudak	М	4	St John The Apostle School	2
10	06:03.73	G6	Riley Ebrahimzadeh	М	2	Good Shepherd Academy	1
11	06:04.25	G11	Julio Robles	М	2	Good Shepherd Academy	
12	06:10.73	C17	Caldwell Alexander	М	4	St. Cassian School	
13	06:14.15	G12	Bryan Haczyk	М	3	Good Shepherd Academy	
14	06:15.20	R14	Lucas Perez	М	1	St Rose of Lima	
15	06:20.62	C32	Manuel Mateo	М	3	St. Cassian School	
16	06:34.50	J5	Oscar Rokicki	М	2	St John The Apostle School	
17	06:36.99	Q5	Christopher Jimenez	М	4	Queen of Peace	
18	06:46.42	C4	Alpago Brennan	М	3	St. Cassian School	
19	06:52.57	Q6	Jeremy Jimenez	М	2	Queen of Peace	
20	06:56.56	C25	Edwards Xavier	М	4	St. Cassian School	
21	07:02.04	C41	Perez Eli	М	4	St. Cassian School	
22	07:05.99	R14	Lucas Perez	М	1	St Rose of Lima	
23	07:09.01	C42	Perry Xavier	М	3	St. Cassian School	
24	07:13.46	Q2	Devin Diaz	М	3	Queen of Peace	
25	07:49.87	C31	Llanes Christian	М	4	St. Cassian School	
26	07:59.32	J8	Kayden Whitfield	М	3	St John The Apostle School	

		ST	JOHN THE A	POSTI	LE 7T	HANNUAL	
		CYO	CROSS COUNTRY	Y CHAN	IPION	SHIP MEET 2024	
		3-4 GIRLS F	RESULTS				
					DATE: NOVE	MBER 3RD, 2024	
PLACE	TIME	BIB #	ATHLETE'S FULL NAME	GENDER	GRADE	SCHOOL	POINTS
1	05:27.22	C6	Angelillo Madeline	F	3	St. Cassian School	10
2	05:38.91	T4	Chalet Cara	F	4	St Thomas The Apostle School	9
3	05:54.05	Z11	Ayla Sayin	F	4	Academy Of Our Lady	8
4	05:54.66	Z4	Jane O'Halloran	F	3	Academy Of Our Lady	7
5	05:56.31	A6	Layla Nicoletti	F	4	Our Lady Of Sorrows	6
6	06:02.00	C37	Milan Miele Reynoso Valentina	F	3	St. Cassian School	5
7	06:11.98	G7	Vaida Spina	F	2	Good Shepherd Academy	4
8	06:17.45	Z9	Charlotte Manning	F	4	Academy Of Our Lady	3
9	06:23.42	Q4	Genevieve Watson	F	4	Queen of Peace	2
10	06:24.92	Q3	Juliette Watson	F	4	Queen of Peace	1
11	06:29.79	C10	Bucknor Addison	F	3	St. Cassian School	
12	06:30.72	G8	Giavanna Delgado	F	2	Good Shepherd Academy	
13	06:32.74	Q17	Kaleigh Smith	F	4	Queen of Peace	
14	06:40.19	A8	Miranda Sturman	F	3	Our Lady Of Sorrows	
15	06:50.99	G22	Sara Kazazi	F	3	Good Shepherd Academy	
16	06:55.99	Z12	Abigail Yeates	F	4	Academy Of Our Lady	
17	07:00.01	A7	Madeline Connolly	F	1	Our Lady Of Sorrows	
18	07:04.63	Z8	Olivia Castelli	F	4	Academy Of Our Lady	
19	07:08.51	C45	Rosania Amelia	F	3	St. Cassian School	
20	07:09.84	L5	Aurora Espinosa	F	1	Our lady of Lake	
21	07:12.18	R7	Jade Giannetti	F	3	St Rose of Lima	
22	07:32.93	C26	Fitzgerald Addison	F	4	St. Cassian School	
23	07:48.77	C15	Byrne Evelyn	F	3	St. Cassian School	
24	08:00.77	Q16	Leila Barreiro	F	4	Queen of Peace	
25	08:37.13	T3	Duran Alessandra	F	4	St Thomas The Apostle School	
26	10:41.94	G21	Savannah Alvarez	F	2	Good Shepherd Academy	

	ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL								
	C	YO CI	ROSS COUNTRY	Y CHAN	MPION	SHIP MEET 2024			
		5-6 BOYS R							
						CMBER 3RD, 2024			
PLACE	TIME	BIB #	ATHLETE'S FULL NAME	GENDER	GRADE	SCHOOL	POINTS		
1	08:47.39	Z15	Peter O'Halloran	М	6	Academy Of Our Lady	10		
2	09:12.41	S3	Nicholas Sammartino	М	5	Sacred Heart School	9		
3	09:14.14	J12	Miguel Callejas	М	5	St John The Apostle School	8		
4	09:46.62	Z14	Blake Dallas	М	6	Academy Of Our Lady	7		
5	10:03.54	R16	River Chambers	М	5	St Rose of Lima	6		
6	10:20.54	C47	Sanchez Mathias	М	6	St. Cassian School	5		
7	10:28.23	G18	Anthony Barrett	М	5	Good Shepherd Academy	4		
8	10:31.33	C3	Alpago Xavier	М	6	St. Cassian School	3		
9	10:35.26	J11	Matthew Skovran	М	5	St John The Apostle School	2		
10	10:44.75	C14	Byrne James	М	6	St. Cassian School	1		
11	10:50.55	C44	Pinguil Sebastian	М	6	St. Cassian School			
12	11:10.39	A3	Daniel Russo	М	6	Our Lady Of Sorrows			
13	11:23.02	Z13	Nicholas Trynosky	М	5	Academy Of Our Lady			
14	11:24.05	C51	Villeda Lucas	М	6	St. Cassian School			
15	11:49.48	C28	Gibbs Davin	М	6	St. Cassian School			
16	12:35.27	R8	Joey Giannetti	М	5	St Rose of Lima			
17	12:37.64	J15	Gabriel Bonilla	М	5	St John The Apostle School			
18	12:51.62	J10	Santiago Yanez	М	5	St John The Apostle School			
19	13:13.51	A5	Griffin McShane	М	6	Our Lady Of Sorrows			
20	13:28.05	A10	Robert Lynch	М	6	Our Lady Of Sorrows			

	ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL								
	C	YO CR	ROSS COUNTRY	Y CHAN	MPION	SHIP MEET 2024			
		5-6 GIRLS R	ESULTS						
		DATE: NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024							
PLACE	TIME	BIB #	ATHLETE'S FULL NAM	GENDER	GRADE	SCHOOL	POINTS		
1	09:21.73	Q7	Sabrina Echeverria	F	5	Queen of Peace	10		
2	09:37.68	S2	Valentina DePrima	F	6	Sacred Heart School	9		
3	10:21.52	Z18	Jane Quinn	F	6	Academy Of Our Lady	8		
4	10:56.88	Т8	Fenton Leah	F	5	St Thomas The Apostle School	7		
5	11:09.18	Τ7	Guzman Kaitlyn	F	5	St Thomas The Apostle School	6		
6	11:12.14	C38	Milton Ariella	F	6	St. Cassian School	5		
7	11:26.43	C19	Cedeno Julia	F	5	St. Cassian School	4		
8	11:44.35	J13	Natalia Rokicki	F	5	St John The Apostle School	3		

		ST J	OHN THE AI	POST	LE 7T	HANNUAL	
	С	YO CI	ROSS COUNTRY	Y CHAN	MPION	SHIP MEET 2024	
		7-8 BOYS R					
					DATE: NOVE	MBER 3RD, 2024	
PLACE	TIME	BIB #	ATHLETE'S FULL NAMI	GENDER	GRADE	SCHOOL	POINTS
1	10:24.66	Z24	John Paul Allison	М	8	Academy Of Our Lady	10
2	10:27.60	Z19	Aaron Mathew	М	7	Academy Of Our Lady	9
3	10:29.63	T14	Amahit Braeden	М	8	St Thomas The Apostle School	8
4	10:31.43	Z26	Daniel Moszuti	М	8	Academy Of Our Lady	7
5	10:34.33	Z23	Phillip Adamo	М	8	Academy Of Our Lady	6
6	10:35.50	C24	Dueno Joshua	М	8	St. Cassian School	5
7	11:02.25	Z25	Luke Falcone	М	8	Academy Of Our Lady	4
8	11:08.24	T17	Chalet Nicolai	М	8	St Thomas The Apostle School	3
9	11:10.57	J18	Maxwell Fryczynski	М	7	St John The Apostle School	2
10	11:11.51	J24	Francesco Lancellotti	М	8	St John The Apostle School	1
11	11:34.58	J17	Alan Szetela	М	7	St John The Apostle School	
12	11:58.42	J23	Carlos Osorio	М	8	St John The Apostle School	
13	12:00.82	J26	Daniel Sabates	М	8	St John The Apostle School	
14	12:06.32	C43	Pinguil Gabriel	М	8	St. Cassian School	
15	12:12.27	C30	Llanes Steven	М	7	St. Cassian School	
16	12:12.92	C36	Meyers Henry	М	8	St. Cassian School	
17	12:17.95	C1	Adams Elias	М	8	St. Cassian School	
18	12:31.31	A1	Alexander Russo	М	8	Our Lady Of Sorrows	
19	12:38.62	S4	Michael Sammartino	М	7	Sacred Heart School	
20	12:47.17	C21	Choe Alexander	М	8	St. Cassian School	
21	13:45.39	T11	Fazio David	М	7	St Thomas The Apostle School	
22	13:46.12	T13	Guzman Michael Anthony	М	7	St Thomas The Apostle School	
23	14:21.98	J22	Nicolas Secatello	М	8	St John The Apostle School	
24	16:44.34	S5	Warren Chao	М	7	Sacred Heart School	
25	DNF	-	-	М	8	St. Cassian School	

	ST JOHN THE APOSTLE 7TH ANNUAL									
	CY	O CRO	SS COUNTRY	CHAN	IPION	SHIP MEET 2024				
		7-8 GIRLS R	ESULTS							
					DATE: NOVE	MBER 3RD, 2024				
PLACE	TIME	BIB #	ATHLETE'S FULL NA	GENDER	GRADE	SCHOOL	POINTS			
1	10:42.62	C5	Angelillo Morgan	F	8	St. Cassian School	10			
2	11:08.72	Z29	Katie O'Halloran	F	8	Academy Of Our Lady	9			
3	11:17.56	Z27	Monica Hart	F	8	Academy Of Our Lady	8			
4	11:32.07	C22	Cohen Sophia	F	8	St. Cassian School	7			
5	11:50.10	Z28	Reagan Mortko	F	8	Academy Of Our Lady	6			
6	11:55.07	C12	Buza Diane	F	7	St. Cassian School	5			
7	12:13.82	Z21	Madison McGivney	F	7	Academy Of Our Lady	4			
8	12:20.34	Z20	Katelyn Barsa	F	7	Academy Of Our Lady	3			
9	13:22.64	T12	Toal Erin	F	7	St Thomas The Apostle School	2			
10	14:23.67	J25	Justine Drake	F	8	St John The Apostle School	1			
11	15:53.47	L2	Caroline Gibson	F	7	Our lady of Lake				
12	17:44.66	L1	Abbriella Pfohman	F	7	Our lady of Lake				
13	19:47.80	R17	Samantha London	F	8	St Rose of Lima				
14	21:09.60	L3	Emma Gapasin	F	7	Our lady of Lake				